Rank Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

KM Optimist 2024

Overall

CrewName R1
Carl Axman (1.0)
Tuva Lindbohm (2.0)
Arvid Cederbom (6.0)
[JElsa Lindbohm 5.0
Leo von Reybekiel 4.0
Igor 3.0
Hanna Finnsgard 7.0

R2
1.0
2.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
7.0

R3 R4
1.0 1.0

2.0 2.0

3.0 3.0

4.0 (8.0 DNS)
(8.0DNC) 8.0 DNC

(8.0DNC) 8.0 DNC
(8.0DNC) 8.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Total
4.0
8.0
18.0
22.0
23.0
23.0
30.0

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nett
3.0

6.0

12.0
14.0
15.0
15.0
22.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

